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Ph.D. Thesis Distributions
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Ph.D. Thesis Distributions - Examiners
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Since we began tracking, this is over 1000 email reminders.



Ph.D. Thesis Distributions
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Ph.D. Thesis Distributions - Timelines
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Ph.D. Thesis Distributions - Timelines
Student Faculty/College
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Ph.D. Thesis Distributions - Timelines
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Ph.D. Oral Examinations
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Sample size

Faculty/School
Sample 
Size

Agricultural and Food Sciences 18

Arts 49

Asper 4

Dentistry 4

Education 9

Engineering 75

Environment, Earth, and Resources 13

Graduate Studies
AHS

IIS
PACS

DS

29
7
6
16
0

Medicine 43

Nursing 6

Pharmacy 1

Science 52


